1
Contents
Introduction 3
Tools 5
DREMEL® 300 Series 6
DREMEL® 400 Series DIGITAL 9
DREMEL® 10.8 V Lithium-Ion 12
DREMEL® Stylus™ Lithium-Ion 14

DREMEL-Trade-Catalogue 2006/200730
Cleaning / Polishing
5. Carbon Steel Brushes
428 442 443
Versatile brush for removing rust and corrosion, polish metal surfaces, deburr and blend surface junctures
or clean electrical components.
Model Quantity Working ø mm Shank ø mm Ordernumber EAN
428 1 19,0 3,2 2615042832 8710364007196
442 1 13,0 3,2 2615044232 8710364007202
443 1 3,2 3,2 2615044332 8710364007219
6. High-Performance Abrasive Brush
538
High performance for deburring, cleaning, rust and corrosion removal. Can be used at higher speed than
other brushes (max. 20.000 rpm)
Model Quantity Working ø mm Shank ø mm Ordernumber EAN
538 1 26,0 3,2 26150538JA 8710364023066
31
Cleaning / Polishing
7. Stainless Steel Brushes
530 531 532

Dremel, the inventor of the Multitool, now brings you SpeedClic - an innovation that makes changing cut-off
wheels quick and easy. Through a patented mandrel and wheel design, Dremel has found a way that enables
you to change your accessory in 3 simple steps - Pull, Click, Twist - without using any tools. The Starter Set
SC406 includes the new SpeedClic mandrel and two SpeedClic cut-off wheels. The fiberglass reinforced
cut-off wheels SC426 are replacement cut-off wheels specifically for the SpeedClic system.
Model Quantity Working ø mm Shank ø mm Ordernumber EAN
SC406 1+2 32,0 3,2 2615S406JA 8710364033461
SC426 5 32,0 3,2 2615S426JA 8710364033478
2. Cut-Off Wheels
426B 456 426 540 420 409
For slicing and cutting in metal, wood and plastic. Cut-off wheels make it easy to cut or slot bolts, screws,
sheet metal, thin wood and plastic. Fiberglass reinforced cut-off wheels (456, 426, 426B) are for tough
applications. The cut-off wheel cuts only along its edge. Do not attempt to sand or cut curved holes with
cut-off wheels. Use Dremel cut-off wheels with mandrel 402.
Model Quantity Working ø mm Shank ø mm Ordernumber EAN
426B 20 32,0 3,2 2615426BJA 8710364026296
456 10 38,0 3,2 26150456JA 8710364023011
426 5 32,0 3,2 2615042632 8710364007448
540 5 32,0 3,2 2615054032 8710364010516
420 20 24,0 3,2 2615042032 8710364007431
409 36 24,0 3,2 2615040932 8710364007424

4. Cutting/Shaping Wheel
542
The ultimate solution for wood. The special design of the cutting/shaping wheel 542 ensures that you can
cut both hard and soft types of wood, cut grooves and shape wood. The carbide coating makes the wheel
especially durable.
Model Quantity Working ø mm Shank ø mm Ordernumber EAN
542 1 25,4 3,2 2615054265 8710364017119
DREMEL-Trade-Catalogue 2006/200734
Cutting
5. Rip/Cross-Cut Blade
546
Precision saw blade for fine, clean and straight cuts in all sorts of wood. Perfect for laminate and wood
flooring or thin wood plates. Use only with Dremel Mini Saw attachment 670. Made of carbon steel, 48 offset
teeth guarantee precise, fast cuts up to 6.35 mm.
Model Quantity Working ø mm Shank ø mm Ordernumber EAN
546 1 31,8 3,2 26150546JA 8710364023073
6. Spiral Cutting Bits
560 561 562
The drywall cutting bit 560 gives you fast clean cuts in drywall. The multipurpose cutting bit 561 cuts wood,
plastic, fiberglass, drywall, laminate & vinyl siding. The tile cutting bit 562 cuts ceramic wall tile, cement

402 1 3,2 2615040232 8710364007547
4. Precision Drill Bit Set
628
The DREMEL precision drill bit set (628) contains 7 drill bits for drilling into wood or soft metal. The different
diameters included are 0,8 / 1,2 / 1,6 / 2,0 / 2,4 / 2,8 and 3,2 mm.
Model Quantity Working ø mm Shank ø mm Ordernumber EAN
628 7 2615062832 8710364009381
DREMEL-Trade-Catalogue 2006/200740
Collets / Mandrels / Miscellaneous
5. Wood Drill Bit Set
636
The DREMEL wood drill bit set contains 4 drill bits with centering point for drilling into wood. The different
drilling diameters included are 3, 4, 5 and 6 mm. The titanium coating offers high performance and longer
lifetime.
Model Quantity Working ø mm Shank ø mm Ordernumber EAN
636 4 3,2 26150636JA 8710364026289
41
Accessory Kits
100-pcs Accessory Set (701)
This accessory set includes the 100 best sold

can be used. Additionally, it contains the unique
DREMEL Lawn Mower Sharpening Attachment.
Order information Ordernumber: 26150697JC EAN: 8710364029129
Included accessories
Carving / Engraving / Routing 191
Grinding / Sharpening 932, 952, 8193, 84922, 85422
Cleaning / Polishing 405, 428, 414(4), 429, 421
Cutting 409(10), 420(8), 426(2)
Sanding 411(18), 412(19), 413(19), 407, 408(4), 432(4), 430, 431(3), 438(3)
Collets / Mandrels / Miscellaneous 401, 402, 150
New
DREMEL-Trade-Catalogue 2006/200742
Accessory Kits
140-pcs Accessory Set (700)
Order information Ordernumber: 26150700JA EAN: 8710364033829
Included accessories
Carving / Engraving / Routing 194
Grinding / Sharpening 932, 953, 84922, 85422, 85602
Cleaning / Polishing 403, 404, 414(11), 421, 425, 428, 429(3)
Cutting 409(36), 420(20), 426, 540, 561
Sanding 407, 408(7), 413(20), 430, 431(6), 432(7), 438(6), 511(2)
Collets / Mandrels / Miscellaneous 150, 401, 402
175-pcs Accessory Set (698)
175 high quality DREMEL accessories in a unique
storage box. The extensive selection of this set offers
numerous possibilities. Neatly arranged and
therefore very user-friendly. But that is not all. You
will find exclusive additions to this set such as a line
& circle cutter and an impregnated polishing wheel.
Furthermore, we have included the Quick Start
leaflet for immediate application and correct use of
all parts.
Order information Ordernumber: 26150698JA EAN: 8710364026685
Included accessories
Carving / Engraving / Routing 191, 194
Grinding / Sharpening 932(2), 952(2), 8193(2), 84922(2), 85422, 85602(2), 541(3)
Cleaning / Polishing 520, 414(8), 429(4), 425(3), 428, 403, 404, 405, 421
Cutting 409(20), 420(20), 426(4), 561
Sanding 411(21), 412(20), 413(20), 408(6), 432(6), 431(6), 438(6), 407, 430
Collets / Mandrels / Miscellaneous 415, 150, 401, 402, 90962
This accessory set includes an assortment of the most
popular DREMEL accessories. The included 138
accessories are stored in two convenient accessory boxes
that can be attached on the DREMEL tool cases (300
Series and 400 Series). The DREMEL Quick Start leaflet
shows the included accessories and explains on which
materials they can be used. Additionally it provides the
DREMEL Cutting Guide and the DREMEL Lawn Mower
Sharpening Attachment which leads to a total content of
140 pieces.
New
43
Accessory Kits
Cleaning / Polishing Set (684)
All you need for cleaning and polishing in a
convenient box. Removable accessory tray and 3
dividers provide perfect storage solution. DREMEL
Quick Start leaflet explains the included accessories.
Order information Ordernumber: 26150684JA EAN: 8710364029099
Included accessories
Cleaning / Polishing 403, 404, 405, 428, 520, 414(6), 422, 425(2), 429(3), 421
Collets / Mandrels / Miscellaneous 401, 402
Multipurpose Set (687)
Assortment of best selling accessories in a
convenient box. Removable accessory tray and 3
dividers provide perfect storage solution. DREMEL
Quick Start leaflet explains the included accessories.
Order information Ordernumber: 26150687JA EAN: 8710364029105
Included accessories
Carving / Engraving / Routing 194
Grinding / Sharpening 952, 85422
Cleaning / Polishing 403, 414(2), 429(2), 421
Cutting 409(36), 426
Sanding 407, 408, 432(2)
Collets / Mandrels / Miscellaneous 401, 402
DREMEL-Trade-Catalogue 2006/200744
Accessory Kits
Cutting Set (688)
Assortment of 68 cut-off wheels in a convenient box.;
Removable accessory tray and 3 dividers provide
perfect storage solution. DREMEL Quick Start leaflet
explains the included accessories.
Order information Ordernumber: 26150688JA EAN: 8710364029112

16443 (16443)
16446 (16446)
16448 (16448)
16453 (16453)
16461 (16461)
16463 (16463)
16483 (16483)
Glue sticks Glue Sticks (GS1)
DREMEL-Trade-Catalogue 2006/200758
Miscellaneous
Battery Packs
785 855
For DREMEL MultiPro 9.6V cordless tool use battery pack 785. For DREMEL 10.8V Lithium-Ion cordless tool
use battery pack 855.
Model Quantity Ordernumber EAN
785 1 26150785PB 8710364018994
855 1 26150855JB 8710364026357
Goggles
SG4
Use the goggles to provide protection for your eyes when working on your projects.
Model Quantity Ordernumber EAN

110 2615011032 22
111 2615011132 22
113 2615011332 22
114 2615011432 22
115 2615011532 22
117 2615011732 22
118 2615011832 22
125 2615012532 22
134 2615013432 22
144 2615014432 22
192 2615019232 22
193 2615019332 22
194 2615019432 22
196 2615019632 22
199 2615019932 22
220 26150220JB 53
225 26150225PD 48
231 2615023132 49
300-1/55 F0130300JE 8
300-25 F0130300JB 7
335 26150335JA 49
400-1/55 F0130400JH 10
400-4/80 F0130400JE 11
401 2615040132 39
402 2615040232 39
403 2615040332 29
404 2615040432 29

562 2615056232 34
565 2615056532 51
566 2615056632 51
568 2615056832 52
569 2615056932 35
570 2615057032 35
575 2615057532 48
612 2615061232 24
615 2615061532 24
628 2615062832 39
636 26150636JA 40
640 2615064032 24
650 2615065032 24
652 2615065232 24
654 2615065432 24
655 26150655JA 24
670 26150670JA 55
675 26150675AB 50
684 26150684JA 43
687 26150687JA 43
688 26150688JA 44
697 26150697JC 41
698 26150698JA 42
700 26150700JA 42
701 26150701JA 41
785 26150785PB 58
855 26150855JB 58
911 2615091132 25
932 2615093232 25
952 2615095232 25
953 2615095332 25
997 2615099732 25
1100-15 F0131100JB 15
1200-3/6 F0131200JB 17
1453 26151453PA 50
1800-1/5 F0131800JB 19
2214 2615221432 54
2222 2615222232 54
4485 2615448532 38
4486 2615448632 38
7103 2615710332 23
7105 2615710532 23
7120 2615712032 23
7122 2615712232 23
7123 2615712332 23
7134 2615713432 23
7144 2615714432 23
8000-60 F0138000JG 13
8153 2615815332 25
8175 2615817532 25
8193 2615819332 25
8215 2615821532 25